SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2020 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senator White to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 423 by Senator White

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 1, line 3, change "R.S. 33:3121 through 3125" to "R.S. 33:3076 through 3080"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 2, line 1, change "R.S. 33:3121 through 3125" to "R.S. 33:3076 through 3080"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 2, line 3, change "<u>§3121.</u>" to "<u>§3076.</u>"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 8 On page 2, line 17, change "<u>§3122.</u>" to "<u>§3077.</u>"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 10 On page 3, line 1, change "<u>**R.S. 33:3124(D)(5)**</u>" to "<u>**R.S. 33:3079(D)(5)**</u>"
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- 12 On page 3, line 5, change "§3123." to "§3078."
- 13 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- 14 On page 3, line 18, change "<u>§3124.</u>" to "<u>§3079.</u>"
- 15 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- 16 On page 7, line 21, change "<u>§3125.</u>" to "<u>§3080.</u>"